Phone:

Trikaya
3p/4s

Mev Sahfi

Dbl-W

3p/4s
Kaja
2p/4s

Kusala
2p/4s

Emeishan
2p/4s

wew : Pattar

Dbl-W

2p/4s

\
e Jang

Dbl-W

2p/4s

Atman
1p/4s

Jalan
1p+/3s

Terms:

TENT MODELS

CUSTOM GROUND COVERS

P. 0. #
Qty / Ship

Trikaya =~ Sahti
$30 /R gs0 | $30 /R $50

96

Store/Dealer:

Order Form

Order Date:

Fax:

Bill Address:

Ship Address:

Ship Instructions:

Signature:

Rl

Rl

Rt

Rl

Rl

Rl

Rt

Ril.

Ril.

$735
$715
$495
$545
$585
$660
$460
$445

$365

Kaja
$24 /r $40

96
Whsl.

$441.00 |-

$429.00 |-

$297.00 |-

$327.00 |-

$351.00 |-

$ 396.00 |-

$276.00 |-

§ 267.00 |-

$219.00 |-

Qty. SQ’:B P.0.# Extension

Total

Kusala Emeishan  Pattar Jana Atman Jalan

$27 1R 445

$24 R¢a0 | $27 m4e5 | $24 Ra0 | $24 /R4 | $24 /R $40

Please see other side for Terms and Ordering Information.
Customer Service * 333 Simmental Way * Bozeman, MT * 59715 * 406-387-4153

GARUDA -



