				96	0	rd	er	For	m	
		B P B	tore/Dealer: uyer: hone: ill Address: hip Address:					Order D	ate:	
			hip Instruction			Sigı	nature: .			
_	TENT MODELS			'96 Whsl.	Qty.		Ship Date	F	P.O.#	Extension
	Trikaya <sub>3p/4s</sub>		Rtl. <b>\$</b> 735	\$ 441.00	- I		. l 		 	
DPI-M	Sahti 3p/4s		Rtl. <b>\$</b> 715	\$ 429.00			·		 	
	Kaja 2p/4s		Rtl. <b>\$</b> 495	\$ 297.00					 	
	Kusala <sub>2p/4s</sub>		Rtl. <b>\$</b> 545	\$ 327.00			 		  - 	
	Emeishan <sub>2p/4s</sub>		Rtl. <b>\$</b> 585	\$ 351.00	 				] 	
DPI-M MeM;	Pattar <sub>2p/4s</sub>		Rtl. <b>\$</b> 660	\$ 396.00	 I				l 	
DPI-M Mem;	Jana <sub>2p/4s</sub>		Rtl. <b>\$</b> 460	\$ 276.00	 	<u>-</u>	. l 		l 	
_	Atman 1p/4s		Rtl. <b>\$</b> 445	\$ 267.00	- · - I		. l 		 	
_	Jalan 1p+/3s		Rtl. <b>\$</b> 365	\$ 219.00	- · 				 	
Р	USTOM GRO			Kusala Em 10 \$27 /R \$45 \$2		neishan Pattar 24 /R \$40 \$27 /R \$45		Jana \$24 /R \$40	Total Atman \$24 /R \$40	Jalan \$24 /R \$40

Please see other side for Terms and Ordering Information.

GARUDA - Customer Service \* 333 Simmental Way \* Bozeman, MT \* 59715 \* 406-587-4153